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Type Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 13:25 Heartbreak Kid 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.94
Southwell
Single 30th 12:55 \Whatsdastory 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.94
Southwell
Single 30th 12:25 Generous Day 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.94
Southwell
Single 30th 16:45 Al Qaasim 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 16.94
Newcastle
Single 30th 17:45 Country Charm 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.94
Newcastle
Single 30th 17:45 Sharrabang 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 26.94
Newcastle
Single 30th 14:45 Lingfield [Voi 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 31.94
Single 30th 18:45 Hurstwood 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 36.94
Newcastle
Single 29th 17:30 Starfighter 6.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 41.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 13:05 Ayr Ardera Cross 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 46.94
Single 29th 14:25 Kempton |Indeed 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 51.94
Single 29th 16:00 True Romance 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:35 Kempton |Tomshalfbrothe 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.94
r
Single 29th 19:30 Chantreys 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 66.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 13:55 Leicester|Reilly 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.94
Single 28th 12:45 Carlisle |Arvico Bleu 13.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 71.94
Cancelled
Single 28th 13:05 Impervious 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 71.94
Fairyhouse
Single 28th 13:35 Midnight Run 15.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 76.94
Fairyhouse
Single 28th 14:50 Carlisle |Flower Of 5.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 81.94
Scotland Cancelled
Single 27th 12:55 One Fine Man 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.94
Newcastle
Single 27th 19:30 Cityzen Serg 7.00 5.00 Loss - -5.00 86.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 13:30 Cooper's Cross 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 91.94
Newcastle
Single 27th 12:55 Marble Sands 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.94
Newcastle
Single 27th 12:10 Newbury [Rainyday 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 101.94
\Woman
Single 27th 14:25 Newbury |Onemoreforthe 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 101.94
road
Single 27th 16:00 Expert Opinion 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 61.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:30 Darakah 4.50 5.00 Loss - -5.00 61.94
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 12:20 Niven 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.94
Newcastle
Single 26th 15:25 Sir Tivo 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 71.94
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster

Single 26th 13:40 The Macon 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 46.94
Doncaster Lugnatic

Single 26th 12:30 Dino Velvet 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 51.94
Doncaster

Single 26th 12:30 Northern 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 56.94
Doncaster Bound

Single 26th 15:15 Lingfield |Harbour Storm 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.94

Single 25th 13:55 Taunton |Eragon De 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.94

Chanay
Single 25th 13:55 Taunton |Catch The 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.94
Cuban

Single 25th 13:25 Taunton |Young O'leary 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.94

Single 25th 13:25 Taunton |Just A Whim 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 81.94

Single 25th 19:50 Pledge Of 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.94
Chelmsford Honour
City

Single 25th 18:20 Mums Tipple 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 91.94
Chelmsford
City

Single 25th 14:35 Amasova 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.94
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 25th 15:35 Aasser 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 101.94
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 24th 19:45 Kempton |Red Square 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 106.94

Single 24th 14:50 Darling Du 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 111.94
\Wetherby Large

Single 24th 14:40 Hereford |Runasimi River 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 104.44

Single 24th 12:45 Away At Dawn 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 44.44
\Wetherby

Single 24th 17:15 Kempton |Cuban Beat 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.44

Single 24th 18:45 Kempton |Le Reveur 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.44

Single 24th 14:00 Dundalk |Lady Bear 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 59.44

Single 23rd 18:30 Songkran 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 64.44
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 18:00 Exalted Angel 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 69.44
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 15:25 Major Snudfit 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 74.44
Southwell

Single 23rd 15:25 Gavin 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 63.19
Southwell

Single 23rd 14:45 Dalkingstown 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.19
Sedgefield

Single 23rd 13:55 Mahanakhon 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 73.19
Southwell Power

Single 23rd 12:50 Ebony Gale 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 78.19
Southwell

Single 23rd 12:20 Lord Sparky 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.54
Southwell

Single 23rd 12:40 Creative 3.75 5.00 Win 1 8.25 66.54
Sedgefield Control

Single 23rd 12:50 What's 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.29
Southwell Occurring

Single 23rd 17:00 Navello 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 63.29
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 18:30 Richard RH B 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.29
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 23rd 19:00 Morty 5.00 5.00 Win 1 17.00 43.29
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 22nd 14:35 Ludlow |Bathiva 3.75 5.00 Win 1 9.62 26.29

Single 22nd 14:25 Kempton |Vision Des Flos| 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 16.67

Single 22nd 13:25 Ludlow |Silver Star 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.67




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 14:45 Ayr The Electrician 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 21.67
Single 22nd 15:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 26.67
Single 22nd 13:00 Ayr Sarvi 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.67
Single 22nd 19:00 Channel 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.67
Chelmsford Packet
City
Single 22nd 17:00 Manjaam 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 41.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 22nd 17:00 Chocolate Box 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 46.67
Chelmsford
City
Single 21st 13:40 Uttoxeter|Calvinist 8.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 16.67
Single 21st 13:40 Uttoxeter|Bucko's Boy 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 21.67
Single 21st 12:10 Uttoxeter|Miss West 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 26.67
Single 21st 13:50 Navan |Wowsham 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.67
Single 20th 19:30 Golden Dragon 19.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 36.67
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 12:35 Lingfield |Taawfan 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.67
Single 20th 14:40 Ascot Molly Ollys 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 46.67
Wishes
Single 20th 14:33 Luckofthedraw 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 51.67
Huntingdon
Single 20th 14:33 Corran Cross 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 31.67
Huntingdon
Single 20th 13:50 Haydock |Pay The Piper 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 36.67
Single 20th 13:50 Haydock |ltchy Feet 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 41.67
Single 20th 12:20 Ascot Go Sacre Go 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.67
Single 20th 15:35 Haydock |Joke Dancer 10.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 51.67
Single 20th 13:45 Lingfield |Rose Hip 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 56.67
Single 20th 19:00 Potenza 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -3.33
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 13:15 Haydock |Our Surprise 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 1.67
Single 19th 18:30 Dundalk |Ghumama 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.67
Single 19th 15:15 Ascot Jatiluwih 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 11.67
Single 19th 15:05 Catterick |Reve 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 16.67
Single 19th 13:55 Catterick |Baron De 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 21.67
Midleton
Single 19th 13:30 Ascot  |Tweed Skirt 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 26.67
Single 19th 15:15 Ascot Tidal Flow 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 12.92
Single 19th 14:05 Ascot Smarty Wild 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 17.92
Single 19th 14:40 Ascot Leoncavallo 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 22.92
Single 19th 17:30 Dundalk |Cisne 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.92
Single 19th 17:00 Dundalk |Sister Lola 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 32.92
Single 18th 15:15 Golden Taipan 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 37.92
\Wincanton
Single 18th 15:15 Amarillo Sky 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 42.92
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:22 Market |Atlantic Storm 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 32.92
Rasen
Single 18th 14:22 Market |Shiroccan Roll 8.00 5.00 Win 1 29.75 37.92
Rasen
Single 18th 14:15 Thahab Ifraj 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.17
\Wincanton
Single 18th 13:52 Market |Hardy Du Seuil 4.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 13.17
Rasen
Single 18th 13:37 Gun Merchant 7.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 18.17
Newcastle
Single 18th 12:45 My Lady Grey 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -2.83
\Wincanton
Single 18th 12:17 Market |Hazard 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 2.17
Rasen Collonges
Single 18th 15:50 Sarceaux 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7.17
\Wincanton
Single 18th 14:45 Jarlath 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 12.17

\Wincanton




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 12:52 Market |Chosen Shant 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 17.17
Rasen
Single 18th 15:50 Amelia's Dance 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 22.17
\Wincanton
Single 17th 13:40 Warwick |Elixir De Nutz 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 27.17
Single 17th 13:05 Warwick |Joyful Kit 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.17
Single 17th 12:20 Ffos Las |Port Or 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 37.17
Starboard
Single 17th 14:00 Ffos Las |Le Cameleon 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.17
Single 17th 12:30 Warwick |Precious 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 47.17
Eleanor
Single 16th 15:00 The Golden 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 52.17
Fakenham Rebel
Single 16th 14:25 Voice Of Calm 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.17
Fakenham
Single 16th 13:50 The Some 3.25 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 62.17
Fakenham Dance Kid
Single 16th 13:30 Lingfield |Pipesmoker 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 67.17
Single 16th 13:15 Presenting 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.52
Fakenham Yeats
Single 16th 12:55 Lingfield |Lilith 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.52
Single 16th 12:40 Dubai Guest 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 60.52
Fakenham
Single 16th 13:15 Say Nothing 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 45.52
Fakenham
Single 16th 15:23 Ayr Dragonfruit 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.52
Single 16th 13:50 Little Light 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55.52
Fakenham
Single 15th 15:15 Uallrightharry 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.52
Plumpton
Single 15th 14:15 Light N Strike 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 65.52
Plumpton
Single 15th 12:45 Dino Velvet 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.52
Plumpton
Single 15th 13:30 Leicester|Robinshill 9.50 5.00 Win 1 42.50 55.52
Single 14th 13:10 Does He Know 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.02
Cheltenham
Single 14th 14:05 Abacadabras 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 18.02
Punchestown
Single 14th 13:10 Undersupervisi 7.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 18.02
Cheltenham on
Single 14th 14:35 Fontwell |Jessica Rabbit 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.02
Single 13th 13:20 Lingfield |Chance 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.02
Single 13th 18:30 Race Card 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 33.02
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 15:10 Saint Arvans 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.02
Wetherby
Single 13th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Just Your Type 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 43.02
Single 13th 14:07 Uttoxeter|Shanty Alley 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 48.02
Single 13th 12:50 Fast Buck 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.02
\Wetherby
Single 13th 12:50 Cornerstone 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 58.02
\Wetherby Lad
Single 13th 15:17 Uttoxeter|Committee Of 34.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 63.02
One
Single 13th 14:35 Lakota Warrior 5.50 5.00 Win 1 21.37 68.02
\Wetherby
Single 13th 19:30 Qaaraat 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 46.65
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 13th 12:45 Lingfield |Delicate Kiss 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 51.65
Single 13th 14:30 Lingfield |Bird For Life 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 56.65
Single 13th 13:20 Lingfield |Indeed 29.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.65
Single 12th 14:20 Gin On Lime 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 66.65
Cheltenham
Single 12th 13:10 An Tailliur 6.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 55.4

Cheltenham




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 12th 18:15 Dundalk |High Voltage 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 60.4
Single 12th 16:30 Kempton |Exceling 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 65.4
Single 11th 15:15 Market  |Macho Mover 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.4
Rasen
Single 11th 14:02 Taunton |Naizagai 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 50.4
Single 11th 13:30 Taunton |Don Alvaro 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.4
Single 11th 13:05 Market |Doireann 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 60.4
Rasen
Single 11th 13:05 Market |Fairfield 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 65.4
Rasen Ferrata
Single 11th 12:55 Taunton |Secret Secret 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.4
Single 11th 12:45 Clonmel |Upping The 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 55.4
Anti
Single 11th 18:00 Old Port 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 32.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 19:00 Papa Stour 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 37.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 18:30 Marshall Plan 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 42.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 11th 19:30 Caribou 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 47.9
Chelmsford
City
Single 10th 14:40 Exeter |Any News 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.9
Single 10th 14:10 Exeter |Tulin 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.9
Single 10th 13:40 Exeter |Slipway 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 62.9
Single 10th 18:00 Kempton |Espresso 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 67.9
Freddo
Single 10th 18:30 Kempton |Rainbow 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 72.9
Colours
Single 9th 13:52 Hereford |Hidden Depths 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 77.9
Single 9th 12:52 Hereford |Master 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 61.25
Malachy
Single 9th 12:52 Hereford |Arbennig 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 66.25
Single 9th 13:37 Lingfield |Blackjack 4.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 71.25
Kentucky
Single 9th 18:30 Iron Sheriff 19.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 76.25
Newcastle
Single 9th 14:00 Soupy Soups 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.25
Huntingdon
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |War Lord 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 86.25
Single 8th 14:10 Carlisle |Gumball 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.25
Single 8th 13:55 Kempton |Fifrelet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.25
Single 8th 19:30 The Mackem 19.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 66.25
Newcastle Torpedo
Single 8th 19:30 Oriental Lilly 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 71.25
Newcastle
Single 8th 14:50 Summa Peto 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 33.75
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 8th 16:55 Skittlebombz 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.75
Newcastle
Single 7th 14:45 Sandown|Hudson De 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 8.75
Grugy
Single 7th 16:10 Ffos Las |Whoshotwho 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance



breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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